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MOUNTING SYSTEM
1) The deck has to be at the ground level.

2) Fix th earth connection to the support.

3) The central opening is for the water intake 

with 1/2” female fitting.

4) Fix the shower with the nuts.

Ref. A/C:

- 1 connection for pusher (A) and faucet (C).

Ref. B

- 2 connections for mixer (B).

Measures in mm

REF. 125
Shower with lateral flexo in stainless steel AISI 316L 
(Marine quality). Satin finished.

12 l/min
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Nuts
included

*Tap (A-C) *Tap (B) Earth 
connection

Support
included

A B C D

130 
5,12

1000 
39,37

190 
7,48

190 
7,48

Trim.

Support to embed  the ground level.

Taps for quick hose connection.
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