



REF. 125

Shower with lateral flexo in stainless steel AISI 316L (Marine quality). Satin finished.













Support included

Nuts included

*Tap (A-C)

*Tap (B)

Earth connection

	A		Γ	_c_	7
	0				
B	0	3			
		1			
	1 1				
	 — D —			— E —	

Α	В	С	D
130 5,12	1000 39,37	190 7,48	190 7,48
	М	easures	in mm

- 1 Trim.
- ② Support to embed the ground level.
- $\ensuremath{\mathfrak{J}}$ Taps for quick hose connection.

MOUNTING SYSTEM

- 1) The deck has to be at the ground level.
- 2) Fix th earth connection to the support.
- 3) The central opening is for the water intake with 1/2" female fitting.
- 4) Fix the shower with the nuts.

Ref. A/C:

- 1 connection for pusher (A) and faucet (C).

Ref. B

- 2 connections for mixer (B).